
General/Division
Recital Schedule

 Fall 2022

Date Type Recital Hall DFAC 1360 DFAC 1550

Friday, Aug. 26

Friday, Sept. 2

Friday, Sept. 9

Friday, Sept. 16 Division: Instrumental Piano Voice

Friday, Sept. 23

Friday, Sept. 30 Division: Piano Voice Instrumental

Friday, Oct. 7

Friday, Oct. 14 General

Friday, Oct. 21 Division: Instrumental Piano Voice

Friday, Oct. 28

Friday, Nov. 4 EIU faculty recital for ISMTA conference

Friday, Nov. 11 General

Friday, Nov. 18 Division: Piano Voice Instrumental

Friday, Nov. 26

Friday, Dec. 2 General

Friday, Dec. 9 General

Thanksgiving Break - No Classes

Fall Break - No Classes

Meeting for Music Majors

Music Education Advising Meeting

General

Faculty Showcase Recital


